Industrial I/O
Features
Specifications
Encoder Counters
 � Channels 4
 � Resolution 32 bits
 � Max. Input Frequency 10 MHz (40 MHz for quadrature X4)
 � Max. Output Frequency 10 MHz

Max.: 3.3V @ 360mA
 12V @ 245mA
Ordering Information
 � PCIE-1884-AE 32-bit, 4-ch encoder counter with programmable
trigger output PCI express card
Accessories
 � PCL-10137H-1E  High-speed DB37 cable, 1m
 � PCL-10137H-3E  High-speed DB37 cable, 3m
 � ADAM-3937-BE  DB37 DIN-rail wiring board
Introduction
The PCIE-1884 is a 4-ch encoder counter PCI Express card. It includes four 32-bit encoder counters with programmable trigger output (preload FIFO) for position comparison which
is suitable for motor control and position monitoring applications. It also provides general counter functions such as frequency measurement, pulse width measurement, pulse output,
and PWM output. All channels are protected by 2,500 VDC isolation circuit.
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Last updated: 28-Nov-2018All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Logging & Acquisition category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCI-6208A  DAQe-2502  PXI-2208  ACL-8112DG  SpotBotBLE  LPCI-7230  USB-4761-BE  SE028  PCI-1761-BE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP65
PCI-1711UL-CE  USB-4702-AE  USB-4704-AE  USB-4716-AE  USB-4750-BE  USB-4751-AE  PCIE-1810-AE  PCI-1713U-BE  PCI-1710U-
DE  PCI-1710HGU-DE  AR207/8/S1/PPPP/IP30  U2781A  4610  EL-USB-5  AR407/S1/P/P/P/P  AR207/8/S2/PPPP/IP30  ACL-8112PG  cPCI-
7248  cPCI-7433  DAQ-2213  ND-6053  ND-6060  PCI-7230  PCI-7432  PCI-9111DG  PCI-9112  PCI-9112A  PCI-9113A  PCI-9221  PCM-
7248+  USB-1903  USB-2401  PCIE-1813-AE  PCIE-1816-AE  PCIE-1816H-AE  PCIE-1884-AE  USB-5856-AE  USB-5862-AE
AR654/S2/P/P/P/P/IP30  DAS30